
NEW YEAR’S EVE

BOOK NOW
www.hotelfaro.pt

289 830 830
reservas@hotelfaro.pt

TASTING DINNER
LIVE MUSIC
OPEN BAR

ACCOMMODATION
NEW YEAR’S BRUNCH

from
265€ / 295€

UNTIL
7/DEC

FROM 
8/DEC

2017 / 2018



8PM | WELCOME COCKTAIL
Aperitif cocktail with salmon & caviar blinis

8:30PM | TASTING DINNER

BITE-SIZED HORS D'OEUVRE
“Moinho dos Ilhéus” Oyster | Bergamot
(Quinta da Mata Fidalga - Brut sparkling wine)

STARTERS
Lobster | Lemon | Sea-urchin

(Quinta da Mata Fidalga -Brut sparkling wine)

FISH
Grouper | Risotto | Black Tru�es | Noilly Prat

(Quinta de La Rosa - White wine douro)

MEAT
Maturated Beef Tenderloin (45 days) 

Potatoes with Aioli | Asparagus | Black Garlic
(Passagem Reserva - Red wine douro)

PRE-DESSERT
Raspberries | Lychees | Rose Water

DESSERT
Chocolate | Crème-Brûlée | Crunchy Caramel 

(Porto Vintage Real Comp. Velha 1985)

Midnight | THE NEW YEAR BELLS
The twelve traditional raisings 

(Prime – Brut sparkling wine)

Midnight-01:30AM | OPEN BAR 
Hotel selection

01:30AM | SUPPER
“Caldo Verde” soup (cabbage, potato, olive oil)

Steak sandwiches | Warm custard tarts

PROGRAMME
DRESS CODE CASUAL CHIC

NEW YEAR’S

Brunch
10:30AM-3:30PM
Drinks included
Hotel selection

8PM
WELCOME COCKTAIL
LIVE MUSIC

8:30PM
TASTING DINNER
LIVE MUSIC

MIDNIGHT
THE NEW YEAR BELLS
CITY FIREWORKS

MIDNIGHT / 1:30AM 
OPEN BAR
(Hotel selection)
DJ SET

1:30AM
SUPPER
DJ SET

NEW YEAR’S EVE

01/ JAN

MENU 31/DEC

BOOKING & INFORMATIONS
www.hotelfaro.pt
289 830 830
reservas@hotelfaro.pt

2017 / 2018



NEW YEAR’S EVE
2017 / 2018

365€

265€

400€

280€

415€

400€

285€

485€

330€

 510€

405€

295€

465€

325€

 445€

455€

370€

545€

365€

  545€

STANDARD SINGLE
(one person)  

SUPERIOR SINGLE
(one person)  

FAMILY
(Min. 2 people) 

STANDARD DOBLE
 

SUPERIOR DOUBLE

SUITE
(Min. 2 people) 

 465€  585€ 495€  620€

2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS

Until 7 DEC From 8 DEC
ROOM TYPE

PRICES PER ADULT

NOTE: Extra beds for adults and children over the age of 12 are charged at the same price as that charged for an adult in a double 
room (applies to all room types with capacity for an extra bed).

CHILDREN'S PRICES  
• From 0 to 3 years: Free.
• 4 to 12 years: 50% discount on the package price when sharing their parents' room, and subject to room capacity.

BOOKING CONDITIONS
Pagamento 
• 50% deposit at the time of booking. 
• 50% balance by 21 December 2017.
 Cancellation Taxes
• 50% of the price for cancellations made on or before 21 
December 2017
• 100% of the price for cancellations made after 21 December 
2017.
• No-show: full cost. 

 GENERAL CONDITIONS 
• Bookings are subject to availability at the hotel. 
• This price does not apply to other programmes or special offers. 
• The programme may be changed without notice. 
• All applicable taxes are included in the price.
• Late check-out is subject to availability and should be confirmed at 
check-in.

ACCOMMODATION+ TASTING DINNER + NEW YEAR’S BRUNCH

BOOKING & INFORMATIONS
www.hotelfaro.pt

289 830 830
reservas@hotelfaro.pt


