

# NEW YEAR'S EVE

2017/2018

Glitter Year

TASTING DINNER
LIVE MUSIC
OPEN BAR

ACCOMMODATION NEW YEAR'S BRUNCH

ria formosa

RESTAURANTE



BOOK NOW www.hotelfaro.pt 289 830 830 reservas@hotelfaro.pt



DRESS CODE CASUAL CHIC

WELCOME COCKTAIL

LIVE MUSIC

8:30PM

TASTING DINNER

LIVE MUSIC

THE NEW YEAR BELLS

CITY FIREWORKS

OPEN BAR

(Hotel selection)

SUPPER

01/JAN **NEW YEAR'S** 

10:30AM-3:30PM

Drinks included Hotel selection

**BOOKING & INFORMATIONS** www.hotelfaro.pt 289 830 830 reservas@hotelfaro.pt



8PM | WELCOME COCKTAIL

Aperitif cocktail with salmon & caviar blinis

8:30PM | TASTING DINNER

BITE-SIZED HORS D'OEUVRE

Moinho dos Ilhéus" Oyster | Bergamot (Quinta da Mata Fidalga - Brut sparkling wine)

**STARTERS** 

Lobster | Lemon | Sea-urchin

(Quinta da Mata Fidalga -Brut sparkling wine)

Grouper | Risotto | Black Truffles | Noilly Prat

(Quinta de La Rosa - White wine douro)

Maturated Beef Tenderloin (45 days)

Potatoes with Aioli | Asparagus | Black Garlic

(Passagem Reserva - Red wine douro)

Raspberries | Lychees | Rose Water

**DESSERT** 

Chocolate | Crème-Brûlée | Crunchy Caramel

(Porto Vintage Real Comp. Velha 1985)

Midnight | THE NEW YEAR BELLS

The twelve traditional raisings

(Prime - Brut sparkling wine)

Midnight-01:30AM | OPEN BAR

Hotel selection

"Caldo Verde" soup (cabbage, potato, olive oil) Steak sandwiches | Warm custard tarts

ria formosa

RESTAURANTE





## ACCOMMODATION+ TASTING DINNER + NEW YEAR'S BRUNCH

ROOM TYPE	Until 7 DEC		From 8 DEC	
	2 NIGHTS	3 NIGHTS	2 NIGHTS	3 NIGHTS
STANDARD SINGLE (one person)	365€	400€	405€	455€
STANDARD DOBLE	265€	285€	295€	370€
SUPERIOR SINGLE (one person)	400€	485€	465€	545€
SUPERIOR DOUBLE	280€	330€	325€	365€
FAMILY (Min. 2 people)	415€	510€	445€	545€
SUITE (Min. 2 people)	465€	585€	495€	620€

NOTE: Extra beds for adults and children over the age of 12 are charged at the same price as that charged for an adult in a double room (applies to all room types with capacity for an extra bed).

- From 0 to 3 years: Free.
- · 4 to 12 years: 50% discount on the package price when sharing their parents' room, and subject to room capacity.

- 50% deposit at the time of booking.
- 50% balance by 21 December 2017.
- Cancellation Taxes

   50% of the price for cancellations made on or before 21

  December 2017
- 100% of the price for cancellations made after 21 December 2017. • No-show: full cost.

- · Bookings are subject to availability at the hotel.

- This price does not apply to other programmes or special offers.
  The programme may be changed without notice.
  All applicable taxes are included in the price.
  Late check-out is subject to availability and should be confirmed at check-in.

**BOOKING & INFORMATIONS** www.hotelfaro.pt 289 830 830 reservas@hotelfaro.pt